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  Donne Esordienti  
1 CADALT ELISABET ED2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 205 35 35 35 35 - 35 30 (30)

2 GIAMBALVO ANNA ED1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 179 35 (21) 23 30 30 26 (23) 35

3 CASAGRANDE ARIANNA ED2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 172 30 30 (20) 21 35 30 (20) 26

4 MARANI VALENTINA ED1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 150 26 26 (21) 26 23 23 26 -

5 BASSO CAMILLA ED1 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 146 30 20 26 23 26 21 - -

6 SALMASI LUDOVICA ED2 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 121 26 23 30 - 21 - 21 -

7 TESSER GIOIA ED1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 119 23 18 19 19 20 20 - -

8 DALL' ANTONIA EMMA ED1 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 115 - 16 18 20 19 19 - 23

9 SCANDIUZZI CLARA ED1 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 109 - 17 (16) 17 18 18 19 20

10 GAVA ASIA ED1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 99 - 14 15 15 17 - 17 21

11 POSER AURORA ED1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 91 - 13 (13) 14 15 16 16 17

12 DAL CIN KEIRA ED2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 75 23 - 17 16 - - - 19

13 STELLA MARIANNA ED2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 69 - - - - 16 17 18 18

14 GUERRA DIANA ED1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 68 21 15 14 18 - - - -

15 RIGHETTO NICOLE ED1 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 35 - - - - - - 35 -

16 GAVA REBECCA ED2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 19 - 19 - - - - - -

17 CANCELLIER ILARIA ED1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 15 - - - - - 15 - -

18 DE GIORGI BEATRICE ROSA ED1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 14 - - - - - 14 - -

  Esordienti 1 Anno  
1 BERTOCCO LEONARDO ES1 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 185 30 30 30 30 35 30 (26) (21)

2 DAL CIN ELIA ES1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 152 - 26 26 (20) 23 21 30 26

3 CASAGRANDE FILIPPO ES1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 147 26 21 20 (19) 30 (17) 20 30

4 FAGHERAZZI ANDREA ES1 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 143 (16) 18 21 23 26 20 (18) 35

5 POZZATO MATTEO ES1 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 142 20 23 (19) 21 20 23 35 (19)

6 TORMENA LORENZO ES1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 140 35 35 - 35 - 35 - -

7 ZANETTIN GIOVANNI ES1 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 131 (17) - 23 18 18 26 23 23

8 CARRER MATTIA ES1 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 111 (12) 20 - 15 19 19 21 17

9 SORARU' TOMMASO ES1 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 92 11 - 15 17 14 - 17 18

10 CORO' ALESSANDRO ES1 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 86 14 13 - 14 15 14 16 -

11 AGRIZZI ALESSANDRO ES1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 82 - - 11 8 16 16 15 16

12 CHIES GIANLUCA ES1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 81 - - - 12 17 18 19 15

13 TONO LORENZO ES1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 81 - 14 14 11 13 15 - 14

14 BARBON NICOLA ES1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 76 18 15 17 16 10 - - -

15 BALBINOT ANTONIO ES1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 72 - 10 13 10 12 - 14 13

16 POZZOBON FILIPPO ES1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 67 - - - 26 21 - - 20

17 RAMPIN GIOVANNI ES1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 58 13 16 16 13 - - - -

18 ZANETTI EMILIANO ES1 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 54 19 - 35 - - - - -

19 FRANCESCATO ANDREA ES1 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 53 - 9 9 - 11 - 13 11

20 FREGOLENT ALESSANDRO ES1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 52 10 - 12 - - 12 11 7

21 FLORIAN GIOVANNI ES1 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 50 15 17 18 - - - - -

22 SOMMARIVA MATTEO ES1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 47 - 11 10 9 9 - 8 -

23 BIN RICCARDO ES1 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 40 21 19 - - - - - -

24 DE POLI KARLOS ES1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 32 - - - - - 13 9 10

25 ZANARDO ALESSANDRO ES1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 31 - - - - - 11 12 8

26 MONTAGNER SEBASTIANO ES1 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 26 - - - - - 10 10 6

27 TOCCHET LORENZO ES1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 23 23 - - - - - - -

28 GENOVESE MATTEO ES1 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 12 - 12 - - - - - -

29 FERRARI GIOVANNI ES1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 8 - - 8 - - - - -

  Esordienti 2 Anno  
1 VIOTTO MATTIA ES2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 205 30 35 35 35 35 35 (30) (26)

2 BERNARDI CRISTIANO ES2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 159 (19) 23 30 23 30 23 (20) 30

3 PRIOR PIETRO ES2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 157 23 - 26 26 - 21 26 35

4 CADALT NICOLAS ES2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 154 26 26 23 30 - 26 23 (23)

5 TINAZZI MARCO ES2 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 124 (17) 21 20 20 23 19 - 21

6 LONGO ALESSANDRO ES2 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 108 13 20 19 - (11) 18 18 20

7 BORTOLIN FRANCESCO ES2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 105 21 30 21 17 16 - - -

8 DEON PIETRO ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 100 35 - - - - 30 35 -

9 ULLIANA NICOLA ES2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 99 14 19 18 14 - - 16 18

10 CAVASIN RICCARDO ES2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 91 - 14 15 - 14 16 15 17

11 FAVARO THOMAS ES2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 88 (12) 13 14 13 17 17 14 (5)

12 AVANZI ALESSANDRO GABRIELE ES2 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 83 - - 9 10 18 15 17 14
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13 TESSARO COPPE NIKITA ES2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 83 11 18 16 15 13 - (8) 10

14 LOMBARDINO TOMMASO ES2 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 82 - 10 13 19 21 - 19 -

15 PERUCH SAMUELE ES2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 81 - 17 17 16 19 - - 12

16 BETTIOL DAVIS ES2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 76 16 - - 21 20 - - 19

17 FLORIAN LEONARDO ES2 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 74 - - 12 18 15 14 - 15

18 BOLZONELLA MARCO ES2 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 58 10 11 - 9 8 9 11 (4)

19 GRIGGIO SIMONE ES2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 56 9 15 8 8 10 - 6 (6)

20 TIRACCI JACOPO ES2 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 52 - - 10 - - 13 13 16

21 SANVIDO STEFANO ES2 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 51 8 9 7 - 12 - 7 8

22 PEREZ ANDREAS DAMIEN ES2 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 49 - 8 11 12 - - 9 9

23 CAMATTA MATTIA ES2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 46 20 - - - 26 - - -

24 CESTARI FEDERICO ES2 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 39 7 7 6 - 7 - 5 7

25 FURLANIS ANDREA ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 39 18 - - - - - 21 -

26 LOVISETTO ALBERTO ES2 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 33 - - - - - 10 10 13

27 TESSARO MICHELE ES2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 27 - 16 - 11 - - - -

28 BERTUOLA GIOVANNI ES2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 23 - - - - - 12 - 11

29 RADO LORENZO ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 20 - - - - - 20 - -

30 PANE MASSIMO ES2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 18 - - - - - 6 12 -

31 MICHIELIN SAMUELE ES2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 16 - - - 7 9 - - -

32 DALLA GASPERINA LEONARDO ES2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 15 15 - - - - - - -

33 FALDON SIMONE ES2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 14 - 5 - - - 5 4 -

34 FREZZA DARIO ES2 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 12 - 12 - - - - - -

35 PALUDETTI MATHIAS ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 11 - - - - - 11 - -

36 GIRARDI ALESSANDRO MASSIMO ES2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 10 - - - - - 7 - 3

37 STEFANI RUBEN ES2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 8 - - - - - 8 - -

38 PASET LUCAS ES2 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 6 - 6 - - - - - -

  Donne Allieve  
1 MARANZATO GLORIA DA2 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 195 30 30 35 30 - 35 (30) 35

2 POZZATO MARTINA DA1 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 182 35 26 26 (26) 30 30 35 (26)

3 BENEDET GIULIA DA2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 173 26 (23) 30 - 35 26 26 30

4 GAZZARI ANNA DA2 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 105 35 35 - 35 - - - -

  Allievi 1 Anno  
1 ZAGO GIOVANNI AL1 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 200 - 30 35 35 - 35 30 35

2 CAVEZZAN FILIPPO AL1 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 200 35 35 - 30 35 30 35 (30)

3 PERUCH GIOVANNI AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 156 26 26 26 26 (23) 26 26 (23)

4 D'ARSIE' LEONARDO AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 126 21 21 (19) (18) 20 20 23 21

5 SCHIEVENIN MATTIA AL1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 126 19 23 21 21 21 21 - (19)

6 BOLZAN GIOVANNI AL1 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 112 17 18 20 (16) 19 18 20 (15)

7 DE POLO ANTONIO AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 111 - - 23 - 26 23 19 20

8 DUREGON PIETRO AL1 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 109 - - 30 23 30 - - 26

9 QUARISA GIOVANNI AL1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 106 15 17 - 19 17 - 21 17

10 MANZONI DAMIANO AL1 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 102 (14) (14) 17 15 18 19 15 18

11 GARBIN MARCO AL1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 94 23 20 - 20 15 - - 16

12 QUINUPIA MATTIA AL1 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 81 - (4) 12 11 10 17 17 14

13 GOLFETTO ALESSANDRO AL1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 76 13 11 16 13 - - 13 10

14 TOMASI LORENZO AL1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 74 - 8 - 8 13 16 18 11

15 GARBIN CRISTIAN AL1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 74 20 15 - 17 16 - - 6

16 STEFAN TOMMASO AL1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 64 6 19 - 14 12 - - 13

17 FOFFANO MATTEO AL1 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 59 12 12 - 10 - - 16 9

18 VETTORETTI GABRIELE AL1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 59 10 9 13 12 11 - - 4

19 GARBIN ANDREA AL1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 55 18 16 - - 14 - - 7

20 ZANETTE SAMUEL AL1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 53 - 7 10 9 - 15 - 12

21 NARDI SEBASTIANO AL1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 34 9 10 15 - - - - -

22 ZANDO' TOMMASO AL1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 32 8 6 9 - 9 - - -

23 CARRARO NICOLO AL1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 31 - 13 18 - - - - -

24 CAO PIETRO AL1 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 30 30 - - - - - - -

25 MENEGAZZO LUCA AL1 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 27 - 5 - - - - 14 8

26 GENTILE LORENZO AL1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 25 11 3 11 - - - - -

27 CURCIO GIOVANNI AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 14 - - 14 - - - - -

28 MINEL ANTONIO AL1 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 12 - - - - - - 12 -

29 MONDIN NICOLA AL1 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 7 7 - - - - - - -

  Allievi 2 Anno  
1 DE VETTORI ADRIEL AL2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 200 - 30 35 30 35 35 35 (30)

2 IORIO MANUEL AL2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 163 21 26 30 26 30 - 30 (21)

3 FACCHIN RENATO AL2 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 157 26 35 - 35 26 - - 35

4 LUCCHETTA GIOVANNI AL2 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 149 23 21 - 23 (17) 30 26 26

5 CASAGRANDE TOMMASO AL2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 144 - 23 26 (21) 23 26 23 23

6 MOINO ENRICO AL2 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 119 (14) 16 23 (16) 21 19 20 20

7 AMISTANI CARLO AL2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 105 16 18 20 15 18 18 - -

8 QUAGLIA FILIPPO AL2 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 104 15 - - 19 16 20 18 16
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9 FRANCESCHI ALESSANDRO AL2 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 103 19 20 - 20 - 23 21 -

10 MAZZONETTO MARCO AL2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 92 - - 19 14 - 21 19 19

11 PEDEGAI DAVIDE AL2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 89 - - 18 17 19 - 17 18

12 PICCOLO MATTEO AL2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 88 13 17 21 - 20 - - 17

13 MINUTI GIOELE AL2 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 71 18 19 - 18 - - 16 -

14 FREGATA LUCA AL2 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 35 35 - - - - - - -

15 DE LONGHI LORENZO AL2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TREC 30 30 - - - - - - -

16 DALLA GASPERINA ALESSANDRO AL2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 20 20 - - - - - - -

17 BINOTTO MARCO AL2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 17 17 - - - - - - -

18 ANDREOLA GABRIELE VITTORIO AL2 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 15 - 15 - - - - - -

  Under 23  
1 MAZZUCCO LORIS UN 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 185 (23) 30 30 35 30 - 30 30

2 GOBBO LORENZO UN 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 145 (18) 21 21 26 21 30 - 26

3 AGOSTINETTO LUCA UN 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 139 17 (17) 23 30 26 - 23 20

4 LAZZARETTI LORENZO UN 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 126 21 35 35 - - - 35 -

5 DANDOLO RICCARDO UN 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 126 15 19 - 21 19 26 26 -

6 TOMIO MATTIAS UN 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 123 (16) 18 20 20 23 - 21 21

7 MINUTI Elia UN 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 113 14 - - 19 20 21 20 19

8 BARAZZUOL ENRICO UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 101 20 23 - - - 35 - 23

9 AVANZI AGUSTIN GABRIEL UN 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 71 19 26 26 - - - - -

10 CAPOIA Alberto UN 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 65 30 - - - - - - 35

11 CAPUTO SALVATORE UN 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 65 - - 19 23 - 23 - -

12 BERNARDI Cristian UN 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 61 26 - - - 35 - - -

13 VAZZOLA GIANNI UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 52 - 16 18 - 18 - - -

14 AVONDETTO Simone UN 03J2963 WILIER-PIRELLI FACTORY TEAM XC 35 35 - - - - - - -

15 ARTUSATO GERARDO UN 03H0354 U.C.S. OTTAVIO ZULIANI  A.S.D. 20 - 20 - - - - - -

16 VELLO Damiano UN 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 13 13 - - - - - - -

  Elite men  
1 BRESSAN ENRICO EL 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 205 30 35 35 - 35 35 - 35

2 SEGAT SIMONE EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 150 - 30 30 30 30 - - 30

3 DAL VECCHIO YURI EL 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 135 26 - 23 - - 30 30 26

4 PICCIN FEDERICO EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 87 - 26 26 - - - 35 -

5 DE COSMO Gioele EL 03J2963 WILIER-PIRELLI FACTORY TEAM XC 35 35 - - - - - - -

6 DAL PIVA LORENZO EL 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 35 - - - 35 - - - -

  Open Femminile  
1 CAMPAGNA ERICA DU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 160 - 30 35 35 - 30 - 30

2 VICENTINI SARA DU 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 135 30 35 - - - 35 - 35

3 SPECIA Giada DU 03J2963 WILIER-PIRELLI FACTORY TEAM XC 35 35 - - - - - - -

4 TAVELLA ARIANNA DU 03H0354 U.C.S. OTTAVIO ZULIANI  A.S.D. 26 - - - - - 26 - -

  Donne Junior  
1 BARDELLE ANNA DJ 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 170 - 21 26 35 35 - 30 23

2 CARRETTA GLORIA DJ 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 158 (19) (20) 21 23 30 35 23 26

3 MARANI GIADA DJ 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 151 23 23 23 26 26 30 - -

4 SANTIN GAIA DJ 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 138 26 26 - 30 - - 26 30

5 TURINA MATILDE DJ 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 100 - 35 30 - - - 35 -

6 D'ESTE CAMILLA DJ 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 81 - 19 20 21 - - 21 -

7 FONTANA BEATRICE DJ 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 70 - - 35 - - - - 35

8 DAL MAS MATILDE DJ 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 60 30 30 - - - - - -

9 POZZATTI Elisa DJ 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 35 35 - - - - - - -

10 RIZZO Vittoria DJ 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 21 21 - - - - - - -

11 MENGOTTI Giorgia DJ 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 20 20 - - - - - - -

  Juniores  
1 CESCHIN MATTEO JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 160 - 35 30 - 35 - 30 30

2 BUSETTO MATTIAS JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 159 21 26 26 30 30 (21) (20) 26

3 PICCIN Alessandro JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 154 20 - (18) 35 26 26 26 21

4 BUOSO ALEX JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 148 23 30 21 - - 30 21 23

5 ZAVAN Martino JU 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 131 26 - - - - 35 35 35

6 MANTOVAN TOMMASO MARIA JU 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 125 18 23 20 23 21 20 (18) (18)

7 LUCA DAVIDE JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 115 - - - 26 23 23 23 20

8 BOTTAREL MATTEO JU 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 105 16 19 16 21 15 18 (15) -

9 NARDIN NICOLO' JU 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 100 15 (14) (13) 17 17 19 16 16

10 ULLIANA Davide JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 87 17 - 10 15 16 - 12 17

11 DE OT NICOLAS JU 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 75 13 17 14 18 13 - - -
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12 BIZ LEONARDO JU 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 74 - - - 20 18 - 17 19

13 POLO GIOVANNI JU 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 74 - 20 15 19 20 - - -

14 PRA' Ettore JU 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 70 35 - 35 - - - - -

15 GIONCO LORENZO JU 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 67 12 16 9 16 14 - - -

16 DE BENETTI CHRISTIAN JU 03H0354 U.C.S. OTTAVIO ZULIANI  A.S.D. 62 - 13 7 14 11 17 - -

17 WINKLER GIOVANNI JU 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 57 19 21 17 - - - - -

18 GOBBO TOMMASO JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 57 - - 19 - 19 - 19 -

19 VIOL SEBASTIANO JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 56 - 15 12 - - - 14 15

20 TONON MATTIA JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 53 - 4 - 12 9 15 13 -

21 MANTO Giorgio JU 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 53 30 - 23 - - - - -

22 FACCHIN ALESSANDRO JU 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 43 14 18 11 - - - - -

23 SOMMARIVA SAMUELE JU 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 42 - 11 6 13 12 - - -

24 RUI RICCARDO JU 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 34 - 7 5 - 8 14 - -

25 CAVALLIN NICOLO JU 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 23 11 12 - - - - - -

26 SANTOLIN PARIDE JU 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 20 10 10 - - - - - -

27 SERAFIN ARONNE JU 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 16 - 8 8 - - - - -

28 FERRETTO MATTIA JU 03H0354 U.C.S. OTTAVIO ZULIANI  A.S.D. 16 - - - - - 16 - -

29 BUSON PIETRO JU 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 10 - - - - 10 - - -

30 ARTUSO LORENZO JU 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 9 - 9 - - - - - -

31 MORAS CARLO JU 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 6 - 6 - - - - - -

32 DEI TOS DAVIDE JU 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 5 - 5 - - - - - -

33 BERTO DANIELE JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 3 - 3 - - - - - -

  MasterWoman  
1 VAZZOLER MARTINA W2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 156 - 35 - 26 35 - 30 30

2 CARRETTA CATIA EWS 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 118 - - 35 30 30 - 23 -

3 SANTAROSSA ALESSIA W2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 70 - - - - - - 35 35

4 SELVA CHIARA W2 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 35 - - - 35 - - - -

5 BIN VALENTINA W1 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 26 - - - - - - 26 -

  MasterElite  
1 DE BONA SIMONE ELMT 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 210 35 35 35 35 35 - - 35

2 ROSOLEN ALBERTO ELMT 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 147 23 21 21 26 21 35 - -

3 ZANETTE WILLIAM ELMT 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 82 - 26 - 30 26 - - -

4 NARDEI DAVIDE ELMT 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 60 - 30 30 - - - - -

5 RECH ANDREA ELMT 03S3320 TTEAM 49 - 23 26 - - - - -

6 GOBBO MATTIA ELMT 03R1520 CICLOMECANICO - MIANE BIKE TEA 46 - - 23 - 23 - - -

7 GUGEL FEDERICO ELMT 03R1520 CICLOMECANICO - MIANE BIKE TEA 40 - 20 20 - - - - -

8 ANDREATTA CRISTIAN ELMT 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 30 30 - - - - - - -

9 MANCIN MAJONI DAVIDE ELMT 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 30 - - - - 30 - - -

10 BRUGNERA FABIO ELMT 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 30 - - - - - 30 - -

11 BECCARELLO FABIO ELMT 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 26 26 - - - - - - -

12 PRIAROLLO ELIA ELMT 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 20 - - - - 20 - - -

  Master 1  
1 DALLA CIA ANDREA M1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 135 - 20 17 21 21 26 - 30

2 TOMASI RICCARDO M1 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 132 30 26 20 30 26 - - -

3 LORENZON ENDES M1 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 129 20 23 21 35 30 - - -

4 BONAZZA MATTEO M1 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 122 26 35 26 - 35 - - -

5 ALPAGO DANIELE M1 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A 119 16 - (16) 19 20 21 23 20

6 DA RE DAVIDE M1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 114 19 19 - 23 - 30 - 23

7 MORETTO MARCO M1 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 104 - 18 - 18 19 23 26 -

8 PAVANELLO ANDREA M1 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 100 35 30 35 - - - - -

9 NARDEI GIANLUCA M1 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 93 - 17 - 20 - - 30 26

10 MARSON NICOLA M1 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 93 - - 23 - - 35 35 -

11 MODENESE FEDERICO M1 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 89 23 21 19 26 - - - -

12 BRAIT EROS M1 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A 58 - - - - 23 - - 35

13 TOSCAN FABIO M1 03W0311 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 45 15 16 14 - - - - -

14 ZULIAN IVAN M1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 39 21 - 18 - - - - -

15 FERRAZZO NICOLO' M1 03S3320 TTEAM 30 - - 30 - - - - -

16 PIN FEDERICO M1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 30 17 - 13 - - - - -

17 CESARI GIACOMO M1 03M2029 G.S. FREETIME 18 18 - - - - - - -

18 SFOGGIA ANDREA M1 03S3320 TTEAM 15 - - 15 - - - - -

  Master 2  
1 TOFFOLI CHRISTIAN M2 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 205 35 35 35 35 35 30 - -

2 QUAGGIO OSCAR M2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 159 - 21 (19) 26 26 26 30 30

3 BERNARDI MARCO M2 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A 138 23 23 (16) 23 23 23 - 23

4 BASSETTO FEDERICO M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 129 - 20 (15) 21 21 21 26 20

5 BISETTO ALBERTO M2 03S2764 SOLME - OLMO 105 - - - - - 35 35 35
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6 FAVERO DAVIDE M2 03S3320 TTEAM 102 26 26 20 - 30 - - -

7 FANTINI FRANCESCO M2 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 90 30 30 30 - - - - -

8 PRADELLE VANNI M2 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 56 - - 26 30 - - - -

9 ANTIGA MATTEO M2 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 43 - - 17 - - - - 26

10 TESSARO MIRKO M2 03S3320 TTEAM 23 - - 23 - - - - -

11 GASPARETTO STEFANO M2 03S3320 TTEAM 21 - - 21 - - - - -

12 ANDREOLA MATTIA M2 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A 18 - - 18 - - - - -

  Master 3  
1 ZANUSSI RUDY M3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 210 35 35 35 35 (30) 35 - 35

2 GARZIERA ALESSANDRO M3 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 131 - 26 23 - - 26 30 26

3 CAMERIN ANDREA M3 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 126 30 23 26 21 26 - - -

4 RAMPADO ADRIANO M3 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 121 - - - 26 - 30 35 30

5 SOLIMENO NICOLA M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 95 - - 30 30 35 - - -

6 VENTORUZZO DAMIANO M3 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 46 - - 20 - - - 26 -

7 SALVADOR ANDREA M3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 39 - - 19 - - - - 20

8 TONEL ANDREA M3 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 30 - 30 - - - - - -

9 MORANDIN EDDY M3 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 23 - - - 23 - - - -

10 PAVANEL RICCARDO M3 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 21 - - 21 - - - - -

  Master 4  
1 AGRICOLA MARCO M4 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 205 35 35 - 30 35 - 35 35

2 DALTO NICOLA M4 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 147 30 30 26 - 26 35 - -

3 RIZZATO ANGELO M4 03Z3243 CYCLE LAB A.S.D. 131 - (17) 18 18 19 30 23 23

4 SALVADOR VITO M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 127 - 19 19 19 18 - 26 26

5 RUI MICHELE M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 88 - 16 15 16 15 26 - -

6 ZANDEGIACOMO ALESSANDRO M4 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 86 - 26 30 - 30 - - -

7 ZANIER MAURO M4 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 70 - - 35 35 - - - -

8 BIN MASSIMO M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 70 - - 16 17 16 - 21 -

9 GASPARETTO GIOVANNI M4 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 69 26 - - 23 20 - - -

10 PASQUALI MASSIMILIANO M4 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 67 - 23 23 - 21 - - -

11 NICOLA EMANUELE M4 03E2935 A3 A.S.D. 65 - - 21 21 23 - - -

12 ARTUSO LUCA M4 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 43 23 20 - - - - - -

13 DE MAR GIORGIO M4 03Q3297 ASD CYCLING TEAM 20VENTI 41 - 21 - 20 - - - -

14 TONO EDOARDO M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 38 - - 17 - - - - 21

15 FARAON CHIARI M4 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A 38 21 - - - 17 - - -

16 REGINATO RICCARDO M4 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A 30 - - - - - - 30 -

17 MINIERI DIEGO M4 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 26 - - - 26 - - - -

18 DE LUCA OMAR M4 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 20 - - 20 - - - - -

19 SEGAT MICHELE M4 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 18 - 18 - - - - - -

  Master 5  
1 MARANI EZIO M5 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 177 (21) 26 (23) 26 30 35 30 30

2 ULLIANA ISIDORO M5 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 152 26 - 26 30 - - 35 35

3 ZANON IGOR M5 03L2988 LEONES TREVISO 119 20 23 20 - 26 30 - -

4 CECCONATO ANDREA M5 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 114 - 19 17 - - 26 26 26

5 MINUTI LUCA M5 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 102 18 17 - - - 23 23 21

6 PELIZZER SERGIO M5 03J2963 WILIER-PIRELLI FACTORY TEAM XC 100 30 35 35 - - - - -

7 DIONISI MASSIMILIANO M5 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 100 - - 30 35 35 - - -

8 GIACOMAZZI FRANCESCO M5 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 76 - 18 16 21 21 - - -

9 CAPOIA GIANLUCA M5 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 74 23 30 21 - - - - -

10 CAUZ ROBERTO M5 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 46 - - - 23 23 - - -

11 BIANCATO RUGGERO M5 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 44 - - - - - - 21 23

12 DE BENETTI ANDREA M5 03L2988 LEONES TREVISO 40 - 21 19 - - - - -

13 BISCARO MASSIMO M5 03L2988 LEONES TREVISO 38 - 20 18 - - - - -

14 BELLATO MICHELE M5 03M2029 G.S. FREETIME 35 35 - - - - - - -

15 CARRETTA PAOLO M5 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 20 - - - 20 - - - -

16 TINAZZI ETTORE M5 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 19 19 - - - - - - -

17 FELET GIOVANNI M5 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 16 - 16 - - - - - -

  Master 6  
1 MORANDIN ROBERTO M6 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 210 35 35 35 35 35 35 (35) -

2 RECH LUCIO M6 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 161 30 30 26 23 26 (21) (21) 26

3 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M6 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 135 - - 30 26 - 26 23 30

4 DELLA LIBERA SEVERINO M6 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 131 - 23 20 21 23 23 (18) 21

5 GALLINA FRANCO M6 03W0311 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 125 26 26 19 - 20 19 15 -

6 BORRIELLO ROBERTO M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 91 - - - - - 30 26 35

7 BIANCO MORENO M6 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 90 - - - 30 30 - 30 -

8 CAPPELLOTTO STEFANO M6 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 78 20 21 18 19 - - - -

9 FOLLADOR DARIO M6 03E2935 A3 A.S.D. 64 - - 23 20 21 - - -
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10 FINOTTO GABRIELE M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 55 - - - - - 20 17 18

11 CENEDESE LUCA M6 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 42 - - - - - - 19 23

12 GASPARETTO GIANFRANCO M6 03Y0503 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO ARCAD 40 - - - - - - 20 20

13 VELLO FRANCESCO M6 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 39 21 - - 18 - - - -

14 GIANNETTI GIANCARLO M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 35 - - - - - - 16 19

15 CANCIAN GIULIANO M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 35 - - 21 - - - 14 -

16 TOMMASINI GABRIELE M6 03L2988 LEONES TREVISO 33 - - - - - 18 - 15

17 CELLA DINO M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 30 - - - - - 17 - 13

18 DA LIO MARCO M6 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 23 23 - - - - - - -

19 AMBROSINO RAFFAELE M6 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 20 - 20 - - - - - -

  Master 7  
1 FURLANETTO FLAVIO M7 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 200 - 35 35 35 35 30 (26) 30

2 DORIGUZZI LUCIANO M7 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 138 - 26 30 - - 26 30 26

3 DAL GRANDE GIUSEPPE M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 105 - - - - - 35 35 35

4 ZANCHETTIN RENZO M7 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 60 - 30 - 30 - - - -

5 BORGA EZIO M7 03M2029 G.S. FREETIME 46 - - - - - - 23 23

6 MORO WALTER M7 03L2988 LEONES TREVISO 35 35 - - - - - - -

  Master 8  
1 BOLOGNESI ERMINIO M8 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 210 35 35 35 - 35 35 (30) 35

2 PEZZIN CLAUDIO M8 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 125 30 30 30 35 - - - -

3 PARRO GIOVANNI M8 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 35 - - - - - - 35 -
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1 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
2 DE BONA SIMONE ELMT 35 35 35 35 35 0 0 35

7 CADALT ELISABET ED2 35 35 35 35 0 35 30 30

13 DE VETTORI ADRIEL AL2 0 30 35 30 35 35 35 30

18 GIAMBALVO ANNA ED1 35 21 23 30 30 26 23 35

20 BENEDET GIULIA DA2 26 23 30 0 35 26 26 30

21 CASAGRANDE ARIANNA ED2 30 30 20 21 35 30 20 26

26 CAMPAGNA ERICA DU 0 30 35 35 0 30 0 30

30 CARRETTA GLORIA DJ 19 20 21 23 30 35 23 26

34 PERUCH GIOVANNI AL1 26 26 26 26 23 26 26 23

35 CADALT NICOLAS ES2 26 26 23 30 0 26 23 23

36 PICCIN Alessandro JU 20 0 18 35 26 26 26 21

37 ULLIANA ISIDORO M5 26 0 26 30 0 0 35 35

38 DAL CIN ELIA ES1 0 26 26 20 23 21 30 26

39 MARANI GIADA DJ 23 23 23 26 26 30 0 0

40 SEGAT SIMONE EL 0 30 30 30 30 0 0 30

44 CASAGRANDE FILIPPO ES1 26 21 20 19 30 17 20 30

49 CASAGRANDE TOMMASOAL2 0 23 26 21 23 26 23 23

70 D'ARSIE' LEONARDO AL1 21 21 19 18 20 20 23 21

76 PEZZIN CLAUDIO M8 30 30 30 35 0 0 0 0

86 TESSER GIOIA ED1 23 18 19 19 20 20 0 0

87 CARRETTA CATIA EWS 0 0 35 30 30 0 23 0

94 DE POLO ANTONIO AL1 0 0 23 0 26 23 19 20

120 ULLIANA NICOLA ES2 14 19 18 14 0 0 16 18

131 BIANCO MORENO M6 0 0 0 30 30 0 30 0

137 ULLIANA Davide JU 17 0 10 15 16 0 12 17

138 PICCIN FEDERICO EL 0 26 26 0 0 0 35 0

143 AGRIZZI ALESSANDRO ES1 0 0 11 8 16 16 15 16

146 CHIES GIANLUCA ES1 0 0 0 12 17 18 19 15

150 D'ESTE CAMILLA DJ 0 19 20 21 0 0 21 0

156 DAL CIN KEIRA ED2 23 0 17 16 0 0 0 19

168 SANTAROSSA ALESSIA W2 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35

194 GOBBO TOMMASO JU 0 0 19 0 19 0 19 0

195 VIOL SEBASTIANO JU 0 15 12 0 0 0 14 15

203 TONON MATTIA JU 0 4 0 12 9 15 13 0

207 VAZZOLA GIANNI UN 0 16 18 0 18 0 0 0

255 DE POLI KARLOS ES1 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 10

257 ZANARDO ALESSANDRO ES1 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 8

294 CARRETTA PAOLO M5 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

295 GAVA REBECCA ED2 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

300 PANE MASSIMO ES2 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 0

311 CURCIO GIOVANNI AL1 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0

327 BERTO DANIELE JU 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

455 589 743 696 602 531 667 647 4930

2 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
3 ZANUSSI RUDY M3 35 35 35 35 30 35 0 35

33 VAZZOLER MARTINA W2 0 35 0 26 35 0 30 30

46 ROSOLEN ALBERTO ELMT 23 21 21 26 21 35 0 0

58 DALLA CIA ANDREA M1 0 20 17 21 21 26 0 30

66 DELLA LIBERA SEVERINOM6 0 23 20 21 23 23 18 21

67 BASSETTO FEDERICO M2 0 20 15 21 21 21 26 20

69 SALVADOR VITO M4 0 19 19 19 18 0 26 26

91 DA RE DAVIDE M1 19 19 0 23 0 30 0 23

119 GAVA ASIA ED1 0 14 15 15 17 0 17 21

129 POSER AURORA ED1 0 13 13 14 15 16 16 17

136 RUI MICHELE M4 0 16 15 16 15 26 0 0

144 ZANETTE WILLIAM ELMT 0 26 0 30 26 0 0 0

147 TONO LORENZO ES1 0 14 14 11 13 15 0 14

149 PERUCH SAMUELE ES2 0 17 17 16 19 0 0 12

154 GIACOMAZZI FRANCESCOM5 0 18 16 21 21 0 0 0

158 BIZ LEONARDO JU 0 0 0 20 18 0 17 19

160 TOMASI LORENZO AL1 0 8 0 8 13 16 18 11

164 BALBINOT ANTONIO ES1 0 10 13 10 12 0 14 13

170 BIN MASSIMO M4 0 0 16 17 16 0 21 0

172 STELLA MARIANNA ED2 0 0 0 0 16 17 18 18

201 ZANETTE SAMUEL AL1 0 7 10 9 0 15 0 12

212 SOMMARIVA MATTEO ES1 0 11 10 9 9 0 8 0

224 SOMMARIVA SAMUELE JU 0 11 6 13 12 0 0 0

230 SALVADOR ANDREA M3 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 20

235 TONO EDOARDO M4 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 21

252 RUI RICCARDO JU 0 7 5 0 8 14 0 0

258 CARRARO NICOLO AL1 0 13 18 0 0 0 0 0

262 PIN FEDERICO M1 17 0 13 0 0 0 0 0

286 AMBROSINO RAFFAELE M6 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

310 FALDON SIMONE ES2 0 5 0 0 0 5 4 0

321 FERRARI GIOVANNI ES1 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

326 DEI TOS DAVIDE JU 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 407 352 401 399 294 233 363 2543

3 - S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO
14 MARANZATO GLORIA DA2 30 30 35 30 0 35 30 35

17 POZZATO MARTINA DA1 35 26 26 26 30 30 35 26

42 LUCCHETTA GIOVANNI AL2 23 21 0 23 17 30 26 26

51 POZZATO MATTEO ES1 20 23 19 21 20 23 35 19

75 MANTOVAN TOMMASO MARIAJU 18 23 20 23 21 20 18 18

78 TINAZZI MARCO ES2 17 21 20 20 23 19 0 21

83 MOINO ENRICO AL2 14 16 23 16 21 19 20 20

Rg Nominativo CAT Gaerne Vidor Farra di S Comegliano Valdobb. Faè Meduna Dosson Punti

98 LONGO ALESSANDRO ES2 13 20 19 0 11 18 18 20

108 FRANCESCHI ALESSANDROAL2 19 20 0 20 0 23 21 0

110 MANZONI DAMIANO AL1 14 14 17 15 18 19 15 18

151 CAPPELLOTTO STEFANOM6 20 21 18 19 0 0 0 0

188 FOFFANO MATTEO AL1 12 12 0 10 0 0 16 9

200 ZANETTI EMILIANO ES1 19 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

202 FRANCESCATO ANDREA ES1 0 9 9 0 11 0 13 11

208 SANVIDO STEFANO ES2 8 9 7 0 12 0 7 8

209 FLORIAN GIOVANNI ES1 15 17 18 0 0 0 0 0

210 PEREZ ANDREAS DAMIENES2 0 8 11 12 0 0 9 9

231 CESTARI FEDERICO ES2 7 7 6 0 7 0 5 7

296 TINAZZI ETTORE M5 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

323 MONDIN NICOLA AL1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

310 297 283 235 191 236 268 247 2067

4 - ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM
8 VIOTTO MATTIA ES2 30 35 35 35 35 35 30 26

27 BERNARDI CRISTIANO ES2 19 23 30 23 30 23 20 30

28 QUAGGIO OSCAR M2 0 21 19 26 26 26 30 30

32 PRIOR PIETRO ES2 23 0 26 26 0 21 26 35

52 TORMENA LORENZO ES1 35 35 0 35 0 35 0 0

71 SCHIEVENIN MATTIA AL1 19 23 21 21 21 21 0 19

90 CECCONATO ANDREA M5 0 19 17 0 0 26 26 26

104 BOTTAREL MATTEO JU 16 19 16 21 15 18 15 0

105 AMISTANI CARLO AL2 16 18 20 15 18 18 0 0

132 PEDEGAI DAVIDE AL2 0 0 18 17 19 0 17 18

142 TESSARO COPPE NIKITAES2 11 18 16 15 13 0 8 10

153 GOLFETTO ALESSANDROAL1 13 11 16 13 0 0 13 10

157 DE OT NICOLAS JU 13 17 14 18 13 0 0 0

177 GIONCO LORENZO JU 12 16 9 16 14 0 0 0

181 STEFAN TOMMASO AL1 6 19 0 14 12 0 0 13

189 VETTORETTI GABRIELE AL1 10 9 13 12 11 0 0 4

206 FREGOLENT ALESSANDROES1 10 0 12 0 0 12 11 7

256 ZANDO' TOMMASO AL1 8 6 9 0 9 0 0 0

241 289 291 307 236 235 196 228 2023

5 - CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM
5 BRESSAN ENRICO EL 30 35 35 0 35 35 0 35

10 ZAGO GIOVANNI AL1 0 30 35 35 0 35 30 35

12 CAVEZZAN FILIPPO AL1 35 35 0 30 35 30 35 30

29 BUSETTO MATTIAS JU 21 26 26 30 30 21 20 26

31 FACCHIN RENATO AL2 26 35 0 35 26 0 0 35

48 GOBBO LORENZO UN 18 21 21 26 21 30 0 26

50 FAGHERAZZI ANDREA ES1 16 18 21 23 26 20 18 35

79 TOMIO MATTIAS UN 16 18 20 20 23 0 21 21

88 DALL' ANTONIA EMMA ED1 0 16 18 20 19 19 0 23

89 LUCA DAVIDE JU 0 0 0 26 23 23 23 20

114 TURINA MATILDE DJ 0 35 30 0 0 0 35 0

126 SORARU' TOMMASO ES1 11 0 15 17 14 0 17 18

140 CORO' ALESSANDRO ES1 14 13 0 14 15 14 16 0

306 ANDREOLA GABRIELE VITTORIOAL2 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

187 297 221 276 267 227 215 304 1994

6 - MTB CLUB GAERNE
53 AGOSTINETTO LUCA UN 17 17 23 30 26 0 23 20

99 QUARISA GIOVANNI AL1 15 17 0 19 17 0 21 17

103 BORTOLIN FRANCESCO ES2 21 30 21 17 16 0 0 0

122 GARBIN MARCO AL1 23 20 0 20 15 0 0 16

134 PICCOLO MATTEO AL2 13 17 21 0 20 0 0 17

152 BETTIOL DAVIS ES2 16 0 0 21 20 0 0 19

155 BARBON NICOLA ES1 18 15 17 16 10 0 0 0

161 GARBIN CRISTIAN AL1 20 15 0 17 16 0 0 6

163 POLO GIOVANNI JU 0 20 15 19 20 0 0 0

173 GASPARETTO GIOVANNI M4 26 0 0 23 20 0 0 0

174 GUERRA DIANA ED1 21 15 14 18 0 0 0 0

175 POZZOBON FILIPPO ES1 0 0 0 26 21 0 0 20

192 RAMPIN GIOVANNI ES1 13 16 16 13 0 0 0 0

199 GARBIN ANDREA AL1 18 16 0 0 14 0 0 7

216 CAMATTA MATTIA ES2 20 0 0 0 26 0 0 0

222 FACCHIN ALESSANDRO JU 14 18 11 0 0 0 0 0

232 ZULIAN IVAN M1 21 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

233 VELLO FRANCESCO M6 21 0 0 18 0 0 0 0

251 NARDI SEBASTIANO AL1 9 10 15 0 0 0 0 0

263 ANDREATTA CRISTIAN ELMT 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

272 BECCARELLO FABIO ELMT 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

276 GENTILE LORENZO AL1 11 3 11 0 0 0 0 0

290 DALLA GASPERINA ALESSANDROAL2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

292 PRIAROLLO ELIA ELMT 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

301 BINOTTO MARCO AL2 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

303 SERAFIN ARONNE JU 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0

308 DALLA GASPERINA LEONARDOES2 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

313 VELLO Damiano UN 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

438 237 190 257 261 0 44 122 1549

7 - BIKE CLUB 2000
55 DORIGUZZI LUCIANO M7 0 26 30 0 0 26 30 26

65 ZANETTIN GIOVANNI ES1 17 0 23 18 18 26 23 23

74 DANDOLO RICCARDO UN 15 19 0 21 19 26 26 0
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82 SALMASI LUDOVICA ED2 26 23 30 0 21 0 21 0

95 CARRER MATTIA ES1 12 20 0 15 19 19 21 17

106 QUAGLIA FILIPPO AL2 15 0 0 19 16 20 18 16

113 NARDIN NICOLO' JU 15 14 13 17 17 19 16 16

145 LOMBARDINO TOMMASOES2 0 10 13 19 21 0 19 0

148 QUINUPIA MATTIA AL1 0 4 12 11 10 17 17 14

159 FLORIAN LEONARDO ES2 0 0 12 18 15 14 0 15

187 NARDEI DAVIDE ELMT 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0

191 BOLZONELLA MARCO ES2 10 11 0 9 8 9 11 4

219 BIANCATO RUGGERO M5 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 23

223 CENEDESE LUCA M6 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 23

254 LOVISETTO ALBERTO ES2 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 13

271 MONTAGNER SEBASTIANOES1 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 6

280 DA LIO MARCO M6 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

288 SANTOLIN PARIDE JU 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

143 167 163 147 164 196 262 196 1438

8 - TEAM RUDY PROJECT
11 FURLANETTO FLAVIO M7 0 35 35 35 35 30 26 30

22 BARDELLE ANNA DJ 0 21 26 35 35 0 30 23

54 SANTIN GAIA DJ 26 26 0 30 0 0 26 30

68 LORENZON ENDES M1 20 23 21 35 30 0 0 0

81 RAMPADO ADRIANO M3 0 0 0 26 0 30 35 30

96 DUREGON PIETRO AL1 0 0 30 23 30 0 0 26

112 BARAZZUOL ENRICO UN 20 23 0 0 0 35 0 23

167 FONTANA BEATRICE DJ 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35

171 PRA' Ettore JU 35 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

204 MANTO Giorgio JU 30 0 23 0 0 0 0 0

248 DAL PIVA LORENZO EL 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

131 128 205 219 130 95 117 197 1222

9 - TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO
16 BERTOCCO LEONARDO ES1 30 30 30 30 35 30 26 21

23 IORIO MANUEL AL2 21 26 30 26 30 0 30 21

47 BASSO CAMILLA ED1 30 20 26 23 26 21 0 0

97 SCANDIUZZI CLARA ED1 0 17 16 17 18 18 19 20

125 MAZZONETTO MARCO AL2 0 0 19 14 0 21 19 19

128 CAVASIN RICCARDO ES2 0 14 15 0 14 16 15 17

135 FAVARO THOMAS ES2 12 13 14 13 17 17 14 5

196 GRIGGIO SIMONE ES2 9 15 8 8 10 0 6 6

269 MENEGAZZO LUCA AL1 0 5 0 0 0 0 14 8

270 TESSARO MICHELE ES2 0 16 0 11 0 0 0 0

277 BERTUOLA GIOVANNI ES2 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 11

304 MICHIELIN SAMUELE ES2 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 0

318 GIRARDI ALESSANDRO MASSIMOES2 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 3

319 BUSON PIETRO JU 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

322 STEFANI RUBEN ES2 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

102 156 158 149 169 150 143 131 1158

10 - EL CORIDOR TEAM
9 TOFFOLI CHRISTIAN M2 35 35 35 35 35 30 0 0

59 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M6 0 0 30 26 0 26 23 30

116 PAVANELLO ANDREA M1 35 30 35 0 0 0 0 0

117 DIONISI MASSIMILIANO M5 0 0 30 35 35 0 0 0

123 NARDEI GIANLUCA M1 0 17 0 20 0 0 30 26

139 ZANDEGIACOMO ALESSANDROM4 0 26 30 0 30 0 0 0

176 PASQUALI MASSIMILIANOM4 0 23 23 0 21 0 0 0

215 VENTORUZZO DAMIANO M3 0 0 20 0 0 0 26 0

220 ANTIGA MATTEO M2 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 26

260 TONEL ANDREA M3 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 161 220 116 121 56 79 82 905

11 - TEAM SOGNO VENETO
15 MAZZUCCO LORIS UN 23 30 30 35 30 0 30 30

57 VICENTINI SARA DU 30 35 0 0 0 35 0 35

62 ZAVAN Martino JU 26 0 0 0 0 35 35 35

72 LAZZARETTI LORENZO UN 21 35 35 0 0 0 35 0

162 CAPOIA GIANLUCA M5 23 30 21 0 0 0 0 0

178 CAPOIA Alberto UN 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

184 BERNARDI Cristian UN 26 0 0 0 35 0 0 0

179 130 86 35 65 70 100 135 800

12 - G.S. STABIUZZO
60 DAL VECCHIO YURI EL 26 0 23 0 0 30 30 26

92 MINUTI Elia UN 14 0 0 19 20 21 20 19

109 MINUTI LUCA M5 18 17 0 0 0 23 23 21

166 MINUTI GIOELE AL2 18 19 0 18 0 0 16 0

193 WINKLER GIOVANNI JU 19 21 17 0 0 0 0 0

205 TIRACCI JACOPO ES2 0 0 10 0 0 13 13 16

221 ARTUSO LUCA M4 23 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

229 BIN RICCARDO ES1 21 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

278 CAVALLIN NICOLO JU 11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

302 FELET GIOVANNI M5 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

316 MINEL ANTONIO AL1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0

320 ARTUSO LORENZO JU 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

324 MORAS CARLO JU 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

150 139 50 37 20 87 114 82 679

13 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
19 MARANI EZIO M5 21 26 23 26 30 35 30 30

41 MARANI VALENTINA ED1 26 26 21 26 23 23 26 0

118 DEON PIETRO ES2 35 0 0 0 0 30 35 0

180 CAPUTO SALVATORE UN 0 0 19 23 0 23 0 0

234 FURLANIS ANDREA ES2 18 0 0 0 0 0 21 0

281 TOCCHET LORENZO ES1 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

293 RADO LORENZO ES2 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

309 CANCELLIER ILARIA ED1 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

312 DE GIORGI BEATRICE ROSAED1 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Rg Nominativo CAT Gaerne Vidor Farra di S Comegliano Valdobb. Faè Meduna Dosson Punti

317 PALUDETTI MATHIAS ES2 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0

123 52 63 75 53 171 112 30 679

14 - SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM
80 BONAZZA MATTEO M1 26 35 26 0 35 0 0 0

107 MORETTO MARCO M1 0 18 0 18 19 23 26 0

121 SOLIMENO NICOLA M3 0 0 30 30 35 0 0 0

124 MARSON NICOLA M1 0 0 23 0 0 35 35 0

130 FANTINI FRANCESCO M2 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0

169 ZANIER MAURO M4 0 0 35 35 0 0 0 0

247 SELVA CHIARA W2 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

274 MINIERI DIEGO M4 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0

56 83 144 144 89 58 61 0 635

15 - VELO CLUB MEDUNA
25 CESCHIN MATTEO JU 0 35 30 0 35 0 30 30

43 BUOSO ALEX JU 23 30 21 0 0 30 21 23

93 BOLZAN GIOVANNI AL1 17 18 20 16 19 18 20 15

141 AVANZI ALESSANDRO GABRIELEES2 0 0 9 10 18 15 17 14

165 AVANZI AGUSTIN GABRIELUN 19 26 26 0 0 0 0 0

59 109 106 26 72 63 88 82 605

16 - FOUR ES RACING TEAM
1 BOLOGNESI ERMINIO M8 35 35 35 0 35 35 30 35

6 AGRICOLA MARCO M4 35 35 0 30 35 0 35 35

242 FREGATA LUCA AL2 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

246 POZZATTI Elisa DJ 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

285 RIZZO Vittoria DJ 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

291 MENGOTTI Giorgia DJ 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

181 70 35 30 70 35 65 70 556

17 - BODY EVIDENCE
4 MORANDIN ROBERTO M6 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 0

63 GARZIERA ALESSANDRO M3 0 26 23 0 0 26 30 26

217 CAUZ ROBERTO M5 0 0 0 23 23 0 0 0

282 MORANDIN EDDY M3 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0

35 61 58 81 58 61 65 26 445

18 - LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A
56 BERNARDI MARCO M2 23 23 16 23 23 23 0 23

84 ALPAGO DANIELE M1 16 0 16 19 20 21 23 20

190 BRAIT EROS M1 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 35

237 FARAON CHIARI M4 21 0 0 0 17 0 0 0

268 REGINATO RICCARDO M4 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

298 ANDREOLA MATTIA M2 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

60 23 50 42 83 44 53 78 433

19 - TEAM DINAMIK
61 TOMASI RICCARDO M1 30 26 20 30 26 0 0 0

73 CAMERIN ANDREA M3 30 23 26 21 26 0 0 0

186 ZANCHETTIN RENZO M7 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 0

197 PRADELLE VANNI M2 0 0 26 30 0 0 0 0

284 PAVANEL RICCARDO M3 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0

297 SEGAT MICHELE M4 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 97 93 111 52 0 0 0 413

20 - ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM
100 DAL GRANDE GIUSEPPE M7 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 35

127 BORRIELLO ROBERTO M6 0 0 0 0 0 30 26 35

198 FINOTTO GABRIELE M6 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 18

238 GIANNETTI GIANCARLO M6 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 19

239 CANCIAN GIULIANO M6 0 0 21 0 0 0 14 0

249 PARRO GIOVANNI M8 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

259 CELLA DINO M6 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 13

0 0 21 0 0 102 143 120 386

21 - LEONES TREVISO
85 ZANON IGOR M5 20 23 20 0 26 30 0 0

227 DE BENETTI ANDREA M5 0 21 19 0 0 0 0 0

236 BISCARO MASSIMO M5 0 20 18 0 0 0 0 0

241 MORO WALTER M7 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

253 TOMMASINI GABRIELE M6 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 15

55 64 57 0 26 48 0 15 265

22 - TTEAM
111 FAVERO DAVIDE M2 26 26 20 0 30 0 0 0

211 RECH ANDREA ELMT 0 23 26 0 0 0 0 0

261 FERRAZZO NICOLO' M1 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

279 TESSARO MIRKO M2 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0

283 GASPARETTO STEFANO M2 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0

307 SFOGGIA ANDREA M1 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0

26 49 135 0 30 0 0 0 240

23 - SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE
24 RECH LUCIO M6 30 30 26 23 26 21 21 26

275 BIN VALENTINA W1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0

30 30 26 23 26 21 47 26 229

24 - WILIER-PIRELLI FACTORY TEAM XC
115 PELIZZER SERGIO M5 30 35 35 0 0 0 0 0

243 AVONDETTO Simone UN 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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244 DE COSMO Gioele EL 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

245 SPECIA Giada DU 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 205

25 - SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD
45 DALTO NICOLA M4 30 30 26 0 26 35 0 0

314 GENOVESE MATTEO ES1 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

315 FREZZA DARIO ES2 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

325 PASET LUCAS ES2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 60 26 0 26 35 0 0 177

26 - CROCETTA BIKE TEAM
77 GALLINA FRANCO M6 26 26 19 0 20 19 15 0

218 TOSCAN FABIO M1 15 16 14 0 0 0 0 0

41 42 33 0 20 19 15 0 170

27 - CYCLE LAB A.S.D.
64 RIZZATO ANGELO M4 0 17 18 18 19 30 23 23

0 17 18 18 19 30 23 23 148

28 - A3 A.S.D.
179 NICOLA EMANUELE M4 0 0 21 21 23 0 0 0

182 FOLLADOR DARIO M6 0 0 23 20 21 0 0 0

0 0 44 41 44 0 0 0 129

29 - U.C.S. OTTAVIO ZULIANI  A.S.D.
183 DE BENETTI CHRISTIAN JU 0 13 7 14 11 17 0 0

273 TAVELLA ARIANNA DU 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0

287 ARTUSATO GERARDO UN 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

305 FERRETTO MATTIA JU 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

0 33 7 14 11 59 0 0 124

30 - ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI
133 MODENESE FEDERICO M1 23 21 19 26 0 0 0 0

289 DE LUCA OMAR M4 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

23 21 39 26 0 0 0 0 109

31 - A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO
102 GAZZARI ANNA DA2 35 35 0 35 0 0 0 0

35 35 0 35 0 0 0 0 105

32 - SOLME - OLMO
101 BISETTO ALBERTO M2 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 35

0 0 0 0 0 35 35 35 105

33 - G.S. FREETIME
213 BORGA EZIO M7 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23

240 BELLATO MICHELE M5 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

299 CESARI GIACOMO M1 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 99

34 - TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
185 DAL MAS MATILDE DJ 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

265 CAO PIETRO AL1 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

35 - CICLOMECANICO - MIANE BIKE TEA
214 GOBBO MATTIA ELMT 0 0 23 0 23 0 0 0

228 GUGEL FEDERICO ELMT 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0

0 20 43 0 23 0 0 0 86

36 - ASD CYCLING TEAM 20VENTI
225 DE MAR GIORGIO M4 0 21 0 20 0 0 0 0

0 21 0 20 0 0 0 0 41

37 - A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO ARCAD
226 GASPARETTO GIANFRANCOM6 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 40

38 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
250 RIGHETTO NICOLE ED1 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 35

39 - A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION
266 MANCIN MAJONI DAVIDE ELMT 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

40 - INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TREC
264 DE LONGHI LORENZO AL2 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

41 - SPORTIVI DEL PONTE
267 BRUGNERA FABIO ELMT 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30


